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iMaXX ref. Description

HM3101

HM3120

HM3105

Fuse holder body, PA6 GF30, black

Fuse holder cover, PP, translucent

Fuse holder assembled, red central plus wire 2.5mm², 
out wires in black 1.5mm², wire length 130mm ± 5

HM3120 HM3105

6

3
1
.3

 ±
 0

.3
1
5
.3

21.3

8
.7

1
3
.5

21.1

2

Revisions Date Appr.

Drawn

Checked

Standards

Approved

Date Type

Title

Drawing type

Drawing number

Sheet

schematic

1 of 1

Scale

1Layers / Sheet

ToleranceProjection

± 0.2 mm unless
otherwise noted

Sheet 01

GRH

BE

AdH

11/17

11/17

11/17

1 : 1

HM3100 drawing 1

HM3100 series, mikrOTO III blade FH
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